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EAE |ZEE mEs (Pa%) A X | Z5%E
R02.04.03 1[&ERHERE (HIRIESEY—2%H 0 53,790 —53,790
R02.04.10 BTG BN 300,000 0 246,210
R02.05.25 2 [EREAE (12 —2vMEED 0 2,165 244,045
R02.05.25 SIEEHEAE (X —FvMERE 0 3,560 240,485
R02.05.25 4IERHEAE (X —RyMNEEED 0 1,072 239,413
R02.05.25 5FBHEAE (L 2—3yMEEE 0 2,640 236,773
R02.06.01 6 & EHERE (ENRIE) —=kH 0 53,900 182,873
R02.06.02 7[&EHERE (ENRIEEY) — =KL 0 53,790 129,083
R02.06.30 8I&RMERE (EIRIMEY—=K}) 0 53,790 75,293
R02.07.10 BUSIE e 300,000 0 375,293
R02.07.30 9[&ERHEAE (X —FoMEEED 0 1,320 373,973
R02.07.30 10 [EBHEAER (o2 — %y NEkRRh 0 2,640 371,333
R02.07.30 11 [ERHEAR ((UZ—FyMNEED 0 2,640 368,693
R02.07.30 12 [&RHERE (HIRIEEY —<kh) 0 53,790 314,903
R02.08.31 13| RHERE (ENRISY— 28} 0 53,790 261,113
R02.09.15 15 [ RHERE (FEH R 0 605 260,508
R02.09.16 17 [ERHE AR (EEHBAE) 0 7,000 253,508
R02.09.29 18 [EEHEAE (X — Ry NEEEh 0 2,640 250,868
R02.09.29 19 [EBHEAE ((F—FuyMEkED 0 2,640 248,228
R02.09.29 20 (ERHEAE ([ 5— v NEEED 0 1,402 246,826
R02.09.29 21 [(ERHERRE (ENRIHY — 2% 0 53,460 193,366
R02.09.29 22 [EEHERE (EDRIHEY— B 0 53,460 139,906
R02.09.29 23 [EEHEAE (o7 —Ry NEGE=EE 0 198 139,708

(CEFHE18.19.20))
R02.09.29 24 éﬂ{’ﬁﬁk% (FIRED — 2B F30p (= 0 264 139,444
H521.22))
R02.10.10 BUSIEE) 300,000 0 439,444
R02.10.28 26 |ERHENE (BEEAE) 0 10,000 429,444
R02.11.30 27 [EBHERRE (EIRIEY—=Eh 0 53,460 375,984
R02.11.30 28 [ERMEANE (L F7— 2y NEgED 0 2,640 373,344
R02.11.30 29 |[BREANE (L& — o MEEED 0 2,640 370,704
R02.11.30 0 (ERHEANE (15— NEkEh 0 1,402 369,302
R02.11.30 31 [ERHEAE (1 &— o NEEREEE 0 123 369,179
(fREEHE-28.29.30))
R02.11.30 32 ?@ggg% (IR — B F 0B (R 0 82 369,097
7T
R02.12.28 33 [EBLERRE (ERIH) — =B 0 53,790 315,307
R03.01.10 BUEIE B 300,000 0 615,307
R03.01.29 4 EEHEAR ((F—xy NERED 0 2,640 612,667
R03.01.29 35 [EREAE ([ 52—y NEEED 0 1,402 611,265
R03.01.29 36 |[KEHEAE (12— NERFD 0 2,640 608,625
R03.01.29 37 & BHERE (HIRIEEY—2Bh 0 53,460 555,165
R03.01.29 38 ERHEANE ([ F—Fv NEGEIEEE 0 123 555,042
(EEE534.35.36))
R03.01.29 39 0 82 554,960
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DIRL: EHERW

#8R X4 mg (%) A X | %314
R03.02.26 40 [EEHERE (FIRIEY—=E 0 53,790 501,170
R03.03.10 41 [BEHERRE (FEF—XAS-FEZE 0 50,000 451,170

SR BHEREB R 0R
R03.03.24 42 [EEHERE (EHHMLMR) 0 151 451,019
R03.03.29 A3 [EBHERE (EIRIKEY— 2B 0 53,460 397,559
R03.03.29 44 EEHEANE (1 7—3RvhNERED 0 2,640 394,919
R03.03.29 45 ERHEANE (17 —3vNESERh 0 2,640 392,279
R03.03.29 46 [FEHEAR (17 —x o ekl 0 1,402 390,877
R03.03.29 47 [ERHEAE (17— NEGE R 0 123 390,754
((REFH 5 44.45.46))
R03.03.29 48 gﬁﬁ?}zﬁ (HIRIEY — 2Bt 408t (G E 0 82 390,672
=




